

2018 Brisbane Boys College

Saturday, 27 January 2018

Wyaralong Rowing Centre

1	BY94x+D11	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 11	Final
2	BY94x+D10	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 10	Final
3	BY94x+D9	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9	Final
4	BY94x+D8	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8	Final
5	BY94x+D7	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7	Final
6	BY94x+D6	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6	Final
7	BY94x+D5	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5	Final
8	BY94x+D4	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4	Final
9	BY94x+D3	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3	Final
10	BY94x+D2	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2	Final
11	BY94x+D1	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1	Final
12	BY104x+D8	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8	Final
13	BY104x+D7	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7	Final
14	BY104x+D6	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6	Final
15	BY104x+D5	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5	Final
16	BY104x+D4	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4	Final
17	BY104x+D3	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3	Final
18	BY104x+D2	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2	Final
19	BY104x+D1	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1	Final
20	BY118+D3	Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 3	Final
21	BY118+D2	Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 2	Final
22	BY118+D1	Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 1	Final
23	BO8+D3	Schoolboys Open Eight Division 3	Final
24	BO8+D2	Schoolboys Open Eight Division 2	Final
25	BO8+D1	Schoolboys Open Eight Division 1	Final
26	BY94x+D11	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 11	Final
27	BY94x+D10	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 10	Final
28	BY94x+D9	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9	Final
29	BY94x+D8	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8	Final
30	BY94x+D7	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7	Final
31	BY94x+D6	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6	Final
32	BY94x+D5	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5	Final
33	BY94x+D4	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4	Final
34	BY94x+D3	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3	Final
35	BY94x+D2	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2	Final
36	BY94x+D1	Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1	Final
37	BY104x+D8	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8	Final
38	BY104x+D7	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7	Final
39	BY104x+D6	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6	Final
40	BY104x+D5	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5	Final
41	BY104x+D4	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4	Final
42	BY104x+D3	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3	Final
43	BY104x+D2	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2	Final
44	BY104x+D1	Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1	Final
45	BY118+D3	Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 3	Final
46	BY118+D2	Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 2	Final
47	BY118+D1	Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 1	Final
48	BO8+D3	Schoolboys Open Eight Division 3	Final
49	BO8+D2	Schoolboys Open Eight Division 2	Final
50	BO8+D1	Schoolboys Open Eight Division 1	Final

Race 1 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 11					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	02.07	ACGS	(Kruger,Crothers,Black,Mitchell,c:Anning)	7	4:22.10	0.00 +0.00
2	02.06	ACGS 13	(McGovern-Cubby,Belle Isle,Bonney,Barnes Blackburn,c:Lake)	6	4:33.70	11.60 +11.60
3	02.05	ACGS 11	(Magoffin,Douglas,Sargeant,Patterson,c:Di Vincenzo)	10	4:35.35	1.65 +13.25
4	02.04	ACGS 12	(Baxter,Santilli,Hassall,Turner,c:Lake)	8	5:39.94	64.59 +77.84
	02.01	Brisbane Boys	(Austin,Christiansen,Conradie,Guan,c:Lennon)	9	SCRATCHED	

Race 2 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 10					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	03.01	Brisbane Boys	(Pollock,Powell,Roach,Rule,c:Stenson)	9	4:40.37	0.00 +0.00
2	03.03	ACGS	(Rowe,Rohan,Ridgway,Pringle,c:Ross)	8	4:49.05	8.68 +8.68
3	03.02	The Southport School	(Donnelley,Smith,Barua,Salmon,c:Adams)	10	4:56.56	7.51 +16.19
	03.04	ACGS	(TBA,TBA,TBA,Kim)	7		

Race 3 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	04.02	The Southport School	(Salmon,McAuley,Goffman,Bradnam,c:Montgomery)	10	4:10.79	0.00 +0.00
2	04.03	ACGS	(Michael,Hatzifotis,McAlister,Sinamon,c:Morrison)	8	4:24.79	14.00 +14.00
3	04.01	Brisbane Boys	(Roberts,Bole,Ou,Sullivan,c:Baumgart)	9	4:29.00	4.21 +18.21

Race 4 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	05.01	Brisbane Boys	(TBA,Cranitch,Mackie,Roach,c:Murray)	8	4:08.17	0.00 +0.00
2	05.03	Gregory Terrace 8	(Hohn,Lawson,Austin,Daly,c:Rabbitt)	6	4:11.92	3.75 +3.75
3	05.05	ACGS	(Fletcher,Lake,Rylance,Freshney,c:Bailey)	9	4:14.96	3.04 +6.79
4	05.04	The Southport School	(Breen,Monie,Biddle,Baker,c:Milson)	7	4:41.67	26.71 +33.50
	05.02	Brisbane Grammar	(Staib,Ridley,Hari Kannan,Wakista,c:Jackson)	10	SCRATCHED	

Race 5 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	06.04	The Southport School	(Vivlios,Selby,Stapleton,van Bennekom,c:Backus)	9	4:07.09	0.00 +0.00
2	06.01	Brisbane Boys	(Jones,Edgecombe,Murdoch,Clayton,c:Cain)	8	4:10.12	3.03 +3.03
3	06.05	ACGS	(Morgan,Heath,Beattie,Cobon,c:Tsien)	7	4:22.61	12.49 +15.52
4	06.03	Gregory Terrace 7	(Murphy,Mohr,Carroll,McCauley,c:Low)	10	4:31.62	9.01 +24.53
	06.02	Brisbane Grammar	(Quaglito,Sim,Moriarty,Valery,c:Sneddon)	6	SCRATCHED	

Race 6 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	07.01	Brisbane Boys	(Cox,Ellison,Lawrence,Magdics,c:Bresseleers)	7	3:50.53	0.00 +0.00
2	07.05	ACGS	(Miles,Parcell,Johnson,Pearce,c:Lake)	5	3:53.66	3.13 +3.13
3	07.03	Gregory Terrace 6	(Camilleri,Fisher-Smith,Coronis,Fenech,c:Murdoch)	6	4:00.73	7.07 +10.20
4	07.02	Brisbane Grammar	(Ruddle,O'Neill,Konovalenko,Schmidley,c:Gong)	8	4:08.88	8.15 +18.35
5	07.04	The Southport School	(Ryan,Lehndorf,Cameron,Radel,c:Houlahan)	9	4:09.71	683
	07.06	Nudgee	(Holloway,Stein-Smith,Hawtin,Wee,c:Dixon)	10		

Race 7 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	08.04	The Southport School	(Budgen,Mitchell,Bassingthwaighe,Campbell,c:Dodds)	6	3:40.03	0.00 +0.00
2	08.02	Brisbane Grammar	(Robertson,Clegg,Shami,Cleland,c:Parry)	9	3:48.02	7.99 +7.99
3	08.01	Brisbane Boys	(Stockwell,Schnitzerling,Evans,Hammett,c:Tsang)	7	3:56.80	8.78 +16.77
4	08.05	ACGS	(Butler,Hughes,Jenkins,Meka,c:Di Vincenzo)	8	3:57.41	0.61 +17.38
5	08.03	Gregory Terrace 5	(Caulton,Ryan,Bligh,Weinrauch,c:O'Hanlon)	5	4:04.30	6.89 +24.27
6	08.06	Nudgee	(Morrow-Woods,McArthur,Day,Sandic,c:Kingston)	10	4:19.02	14.72 +38.99

Race 8 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	09.02	Brisbane Grammar	(Jessup,Jorgensen,Crilly,Kennedy,c:Hare)	10	3:39.27	0.00 +0.00
2	09.03	The Southport School	(Bowen,Hancock,Grooby,Whitton,c:van Bennekom)	6	3:43.34	4.07 +4.07
3	09.01	Brisbane Boys	(Nguyen,Cleary,Ellison,Turnbull,c:Vollmerhause)	8	3:50.69	7.35 +11.42
4	09.05	Gregory Terrace 4	(Ward,Lilwall,Italia,Condon,c:Mavaega)	7	3:54.33	3.64 +15.06
5	09.04	ACGS	(Thomas,Georges,Cameron,McCarmley,c:Anning)	5	4:03.10	8.77 +23.83
6	09.06	Nudgee	(Ryan,McGillion,Quy-Verslander,Kluck,c:Martin)	9	4:04.85	1.75 +25.58

Race 9 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	10.05 The Southport School (Crowther-Wilkinson, Chandler, McGeary, Gilmour, c:Illies)	6	3:34.43	0.00	+0.00
2	10.02 Brisbane Grammar (Duncan, Forbes, Coroneo, Forrest, c:Weier)	7	3:42.23	7.80	+7.80
3	10.04 Gregory Terrace 3 (Dowling, Bucolo, Menegazzo, O'Toole, c:Anderson)	4	3:44.74	2.51	+10.31
4	10.07 Nudgee (Casey, Meyer, Allen, Munro, c:McLean)	10	3:46.57	1.83	+12.14
5	10.06 ACGS (Kelly, Cameron, McAdam, Porteous, c:Humphrey)	5	3:48.26	1.69	+13.83
6	10.01 Brisbane Boys (Roach, Ellison, Alner, Shekleton, c:Tsang)	6	4:01.44	13.18	+27.01
7	10.03 Brisbane SHS 7 (Murphy, Stack, Dhir, Chan, c:Gadaloff)	8			ntt

Race 10 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	11.05 The Southport School (Maurice, De Lutiis, McCormack, Jones, c:Schutt)	10	3:27.77	0.00	+0.00
2	11.04 Gregory Terrace 2 (Burke, Panizza, Dowling, Liddy, c:Nielsen-Castro)	5	3:35.57	7.80	+7.80
3	11.07 Nudgee (Lawrance, Barry, McKeown, Moses, c:McGarry)	8	3:38.08	2.51	+10.31
4	11.02 Brisbane Grammar (Fennon, Athanasiou, Powell, Addis, c:Jackson)	7	3:39.91	1.83	+12.14
5	11.06 ACGS (Parissis, Sheahan, Taylor, Kirk, c:Burgess)	9	3:41.60	1.69	+13.83
6	11.01 Brisbane Boys (Barton, Jones, Proper, Stephen, c:Wood)	6	3:54.78	13.18	+27.01
	11.03 Brisbane SHS 6 (Denning, Groves, Humphrey, Hepperlin, c:Collins)	4			

Race 11 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	12.02 Brisbane Grammar (Holliday, Stunden, Smith, Weightman, c:Spencer)	6	3:20.13	0.00	+0.00
2	12.07 Nudgee (Byrne, Fisher, Harkins, Martin, c:Doherty)	10	3:23.02	2.89	+2.89
3	12.05 The Southport School (Dalgliesh, Wells, Houlahan, Collins, c:Aloysius)	4	3:30.23	7.21	+10.10
4	12.04 Gregory Terrace 1 (McGeever, Wright, McCluskey, King Koi, c:Turton)	9	3:32.10	1.87	+11.97
5	12.06 ACGS (Rissman, Payne, MacPherson, Nott, c:Brown)	8	3:45.20	13.10	+25.07
6	12.01 Brisbane Boys (Ward, Cranitch, Barton, Jennings, c:Hunter)	7	4:07.21	22.01	+47.08
7	12.03 Brisbane SHS 5 (Grant, Sharma, Chan, Tolley, c:Devoy)	5	4:17.63	10.42	+57.50

Race 12 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	13.02 ACGS (Hughes, Prabhu, Perkins, Magub, c:Lloyd)	8	5:55.08	0.00	+0.00
2	13.03 ACGS (Licina, Taylor, Cooney, McNicol, c:MacDonald)	10	6:12.73	17.65	+17.65
3	13.04 The Southport School (Whitsed, Cook, Naylor, Robinson)	7	6:19.34	6.61	+24.26
	13.01 Brisbane Grammar (Ware, Nelson, De Silva, Shaw, c:Sneddon)	9	SCRATCHED		

Race 13 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	14.03 The Southport School (McDonald, Chaffey, Fielding, Gates, c:Hudson)	7	5:41.95	0.00	+0.00
2	14.05 Nudgee (Frederikson, Washington, Parker, Siemon, c:O'Driscoll)	9	5:49.07	7.12	+7.12
3	14.04 ACGS (Douglas, Steel, Smith, McLeod, c:Kelley)	6	5:54.11	5.04	+12.16
4	14.02 Brisbane Grammar (Young, Muratidis, Mullany, Palmer, c:Parry)	10	6:13.91	19.80	+31.96
	14.01 Brisbane Boys (Batt, Krawczyk, Singer, Kovac, c:Fenton)	8	DID NOT START		

Race 14 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	15.04 The Southport School (Campbell, Jones, Cook, Houlahan, c:Atthow)	9	5:26.51	0.00	+0.00
2	15.05 ACGS (Salmon, Graham, Fletcher, Yarnall, c:Phillips)	6	5:32.52	6.01	+6.01
3	15.06 Nudgee (Giorgas, Setefano, Coleman, Prout, c:Johnston)	10	5:35.74	3.22	+9.23
4	15.02 Brisbane Grammar (Sullivan, Edmondston, Vu, Ganasan, c:Hare)	5	5:47.14	11.40	+20.63
5	15.03 Gregory Terrace 6 (Mills, Dollar, Dollar, Mills, c:Fanning)	7	5:53.21	6.07	+26.70
6	15.01 Brisbane Boys (Bridgefoot, Feros, Bree, Jones, c:Perina)	8	5:55.37	2.16	+28.86

Race 15 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	16.04 The Southport School (Rossiter, Gangasandra, Faulkner, Lawton, c:Hardy)	5	5:16.03	0.00	+0.00
2	16.05 ACGS (Donaldson, Hallt, Neil, Watts, c:Munro)	9	5:22.04	6.01	+6.01
3	16.06 Nudgee (Keir, Bryans, Johnstone, Mitchell, c:Newcombe)	6	5:25.26	3.22	+9.23
4	16.02 Brisbane Grammar (Russell, Harris, Shafferman, Watts, c:Lillyman)	8	5:36.66	11.40	+20.63
5	16.03 Gregory Terrace 5 (O'Sullivan, Esler, Low, Mohr, c:Daniel)	10	5:42.73	6.07	+26.70
6	16.01 Brisbane Boys (Watter, Mungomery, Ellis, Andrew, c:Telfer)	7	5:44.89	2.16	+28.86

Race 16 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	17.04 The Southport School (Lee,Kennedy,Jacobson,Bassingthwaighte,c:Baker)	9	5:21.24	0.00	+0.00
2	17.03 Gregory Terrace 4 (Petrie-Repar,Stevens,Cox,Langford,c:Gordon)	6	5:26.25	5.01	+5.01
3	17.06 Nudgee (O'Neill,Wilkie,Wallis,Babao,c:Wright)	5	5:27.95	1.70	+6.71
4	17.01 Brisbane Boys (Blucher,Crivello,Dixon,Maclean,c:Young)	8	5:31.82	3.87	+10.58
5	17.05 ACGS (Havas,Conley,Kennedy,Place,c:Ridgway)	10	5:33.26	1.44	+12.02
6	17.02 Brisbane Grammar (O'Quinn,Oliver,Edmondston,Paul,c:O'Quinn)	7	5:52.03	18.77	+30.79

Race 17 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	18.03 Gregory Terrace 3 (Daly,Campbell-Perry,Nasser,Daly,c:Godbold)	5	5:11.34	0.00	+0.00
2	18.06 Nudgee (Shaw,Ingham-Myers,Dahlstedt,O'Neil,c:Shaw)	6	5:16.41	5.07	+5.07
3	18.02 Brisbane Grammar (Hay,Stonely,Jones,Sullivan,c:Macpherson)	8	5:20.92	4.51	+9.58
4	18.04 The Southport School (Schwerkolt,Nixon,McCoy,Gibson,c:Vele)	10	5:23.15	2.23	+11.81
5	18.01 Brisbane Boys (Simpson,Costa,Sheppard,Ayres,c:Pratt)	7	5:27.50	4.35	+16.16
6	18.05 ACGS (Chadwick,Ross,Parry,Scott-Mackenzie,c:Wearne)	9	5:31.05	3.55	+19.71

Race 18 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	19.07 Nudgee (Kuskie,Colette,Pascoe,Miles,c:Taylor)	5	5:01.09	0.00	+0.00
2	19.04 Gregory Terrace 2 (Siddle,Cummins,Robinson,Carroll,c:Frolov)	6	5:05.33	4.24	+4.24
3	19.06 ACGS (Hanham,Ramswarup,Mountford,Earnshaw,c:Heaven)	4	5:15.85	10.52	+14.76
4	19.05 The Southport School (Cole,Fuhrmann,Spisich,Bligh,c:Harvey)	9	5:16.80	0.95	+15.71
5	19.02 Brisbane Grammar (Rowland,Lockyer,Horsley,Cox,c:Richardson)	10	5:26.56	9.76	+25.47
	19.01 Brisbane Boys (Ward,Guest,Paterson,Hedberg,c:Doe)	7	DID NOT START		
	19.03 Brisbane SHS 4 (Bosuen,Whittaker,Salkeld,Humphrey,c:Narayan)	8	SCRATCHED		

Race 19 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	20.05 The Southport School (Callaghan,Branch,Wright,Froud,c:Mactaggart)	5	5:01.06	0.00	+0.00
2	20.07 Nudgee (Rhodes,Nelson,Horwood,Rose,c:Bryans)	4	5:03.63	2.57	+2.57
3	20.01 Brisbane Boys (Salisbury,Clarke,Doe,Kenny,c:O'Rorke)	7	5:10.45	6.82	+9.39
4	20.02 Brisbane Grammar (Sirett,Clifton,Atherton,Weightman,c:Cooke)	8	5:11.17	0.72	+10.11
5	20.06 ACGS (Johnston,Ardrey,Topatig-Ward,Skerrl,c:Finlay)	10	5:16.81	5.64	+15.75
6	20.03 Brisbane SHS 3 (Fairweather,Donchak,Lindstrom,Farmer,c:Keenan)	9	5:27.03	10.22	+25.97
	20.04 Gregory Terrace 1 (Woodward,Spicer,Pate,Andrijich,c:Betts)	6	SCRATCHED		

Race 20 Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 3				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	22.02 The Southport School (Selby,Beirne,Williams,Dight,Voller,Muir,Balch,Wilson,c:Coutts)	10	7:03.44	0.00	+0.00
2	22.01 Brisbane Boys (Smith,Peabody,Spooner,Slade,Vassie,Hansen,Buchan,Pearson-Adams,c:MacMillan)	9	7:32.00	28.56	+28.56
	22.03 ACGS (Beloff,Schmidt,Wallis,Peries,Jenkins,Matheson,Parer,Prineas,c:Parshotam)	8	SCRATCHED		

Race 21 Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 2				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	23.04 The Southport School (Ridgway,Atthow,Shore,Thompson,Frizelle,Oxenford,Vine,Fuhrmann,c:Statham)	9	6:29.78	0.00	+0.00
2	23.05 ACGS (Prineas,Shearer,Crawford,White,Burne-Johnston,Caswell,Beloff,Stump,c:Parshotam)	6	6:39.12	9.34	+9.34
3	23.01 Brisbane Boys (Gilliland,Soldatic,Clayton,Westcott,Caterson,Baker,MacMillan,Fenwicke,c:Tsang)	7	6:50.99	11.87	+21.21
4	23.06 Nudgee (Allen,Craven,Craven,Tomlinson,Lowrie,McArthur,Chistiakoff,Lambert,c:Nelson)	5	6:55.32	4.33	+25.54
5	23.02 Brisbane Grammar (Rosemann,Kalinin,Cavalerie,Peirce,Frazer,Suhle,Forrest,Watson-O'Donnell,c:Lillyman)	8	6:58.14	2.82	+28.36
6	23.03 Gregory Terrace 2 (Tucker,Ciccotti,Wiklund,Dowling,McCauley,Schroder,Sweeney,Gundrum,c:Frolov)	10	7:01.30	3.16	+31.52

Race 22 Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 1				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	24.05 ACGS (Toovey,Brookes,Quayle,John,Meppem,Place,Hurn,Kriticos-Woods,c:Cunningham)	7	6:19.86	0.00	+0.00
2	24.04 The Southport School (Christie-Adams,Reynolds,Cox,Gibson,Cossill,Hobart,French,Botsman,c:Martin)	6	6:29.91	10.05	+10.05
3	24.03 Gregory Terrace 1 (Horsburgh,King Koi,Strange,Barbi,Capstick,Allen,du Plessis,Canfell,c:Klemenc)	10	6:32.13	2.22	+12.27
4	24.02 Brisbane Grammar (Athanasiou,Bryan,Cafferky,Pheely,Owens,Colledge,Clewley,Neil,c:Macpherson)	9	6:38.94	6.81	+19.08
5	24.01 Brisbane Boys (Hayes,Wald,Hinwood,Jones,Tierney,Braithwaite,Davies,Gibson,c:Bloom)	8	6:47.10	8.16	+27.24

Race 23 Schoolboys Open Eight Division 3				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	26.03 The Southport School (Smith,Cameron,Murray,Wilson,Mariani,Churchill,Donald,Moss,c:Macmillan)	8	6:39.25	0.00	+0.00
2	26.04 ACGS (Tomkins,Moody,Tu-Nguyen,Lumber,Hall,Meka,Tredinnick,Neville,c:Lowe)	7	6:45.56	6.31	+6.31
3	26.02 Gregory Terrace 3 (McDonald,Parker,Lewis,Patane,Calvird,Dean,Newcomb,Fallon,c:Ryan)	10	6:58.70	13.14	+19.45
4	26.01 Brisbane Boys (Pollock,Baldwin,Webber,Martin,Kajewski,Heinrich,Roma,Paterson,c:O'Rorke)	9	7:19.91	21.21	+40.66

Race 24 Schoolboys Open Eight Division 2				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	27.07 Nudgee (Miller,Mitchell,McDonald,Fraser-Rieck,Handy,Morgan-Smith,Order,Braithwaite,c:Carmody)	10	6:18.39	0.00	+0.00
2	27.02 Brisbane Grammar (Weier,Saggers,Egan,Cichero,Morris,Bartley,Ganasan,Brady,c:Weier)	9	6:24.46	6.07	+6.07
3	27.04 Gregory Terrace 2 (Scoglio,McCracken,Waldie,Prentis,Lillicrap,Hinz,Lilwall,Milne,c:Tyquin)	5	6:26.92	2.46	+8.53
4	27.01 Brisbane Boys (Hulme,Hawkins,Barrett,Middleton,Morris,Cohn,Gordon,Tait,c:Clough)	7	6:29.54	2.62	+11.15
5	27.05 The Southport School (Bowen,O'Neill,Rameau,Wood,Mahon,Lynam,Fuhrmann,Martin,c:Stewart)	6	6:31.96	2.42	+13.57
6	27.06 ACGS (Robilliard,Maybloom,Christie,Wilson,Scott,Williams,Whiddon,Sheahan,c:Treacy)	4	6:32.49	0.53	+14.10
7	27.03 Brisbane SHS 2 (Airo-Farulla,Chichaeu,Gillespie,Lederhose,Leung,Phillips,Roelfes,Whittaker,c:Chan)	8	7:39.07	66.58	+80.68

Race 25 Schoolboys Open Eight Division 1				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	28.06 ACGS (Game,MacPherson,Edwards,Fewtrell,McCasker,Scott,Havas,Drobtetz,c:Winter)	5	5:59.99	0.00	+0.00
2	28.04 Gregory Terrace 1 (Rex,Gillard,Sullivan,Farquhar,Langley,Crowe,McGrath,Watt,c:Pham Van Khanh)	6	6:00.81	0.82	+0.82
3	28.07 Nudgee (McKeering,Mark,McMillan,Friedrich,Rhodes,Matic,Green,Blythe,c:Pascoe)	8	6:02.15	1.34	+2.16
4	28.01 Brisbane Boys (Bourne,Dillon,Plazibat,Kelly,Doe,Thomas,Campbell,Tollasepp,c:Newell)	7	6:05.72	3.57	+5.73
5	28.02 Brisbane Grammar (Duncan-Banks,Emaldi,Ryals,Ducie,Woods,Thew,Weightman,Lusk,c:Tilley)	9	6:10.49	4.77	+10.50
6	28.03 Brisbane SHS (Bartlett,Donchak,Freeman,Hawkins,Kyparissis,Pearson,Roelfes,Birchall,c:Waller)	4	6:32.71	22.22	+32.72
	28.05 The Southport School (Robinson,Heck,Heslop,Mibus,Wright,Southwood,Cox,Coleman,c:Betles)	10	SCRATCHED		

Race 26 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 11					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	30.06	ACGS 13	(McGovern-Cubby,Belle Isle,Bonney,Barnes Blackburn,c:Lake)	7	4:28.46	0.00 +0.00
2	30.07	ACGS	(Kruger,Crothers,Black,Mitchell,c:Anning)	8	4:38.92	10.46 +10.46
3	30.03	ACGS 11	(Magoffin,Douglas,Sargeant,Patterson,c:Humphrey)	10	4:39.89	497
4	30.08	ACGS	(TBA,TBA,TBA,Kim)	5	4:50.52	10.63
5	30.04	ACGS 12	(Baxter,Santilli,Hassall,Turner,c:Lake)	6	5:17.46	26.94
	30.01	Brisbane Boys	(Austin,Christiansen,Conradie,Guan,c:Lennon)	9	SCRATCHED	

Race 27 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 10					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	31.03	ACGS	(Rowe,Rohan,Ridgway,Pringle,c:Ross)	10	4:18.44	0.00 +0.00
2	31.01	Brisbane Boys	(Pollock,Powell,Roach,Rule,c:Stenson)	9	4:27.91	9.47 +9.47
3	31.02	The Southport School	(Donnelley,Smith,Barua,Salmon,c:Adams)	8	4:34.20	6.29 +15.76

Race 28 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 9					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	32.02	The Southport School	(Salmon,McAuley,Goffman,Bradnam,c:Montgomery)	8	4:11.71	0.00 +0.00
2	32.03	ACGS	(Michael,Hatzifotis,McAlister,Sinamon,c:Morrison)	10	4:30.74	19.03 +19.03
3	32.01	Brisbane Boys	(Roberts,Bole,Ou,Sullivan,c:Baumgart)	9	4:46.06	15.32 +34.35

Race 29 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	33.01	Brisbane Boys	(Feros,Cranitch,Mackie,Roach,c:Murray)	8	4:01.97	0.00 +0.00
2	33.05	ACGS	(Fletcher,Lake,Rylance,Freshney,c:Bailey)	6	4:15.11	13.14 +13.14
3	33.04	The Southport School	(Breen,Monie,Biddle,Baker,c:Milson)	10	4:21.73	6.62 +19.76
4	33.03	Gregory Terrace 8	(Hohn,Lawson,Austin,Daly,c:Rabbitt)	7	4:23.93	2.20 +21.96
	33.02	Brisbane Grammar	(Staib,Ridley,Hari Kannan,Wakista,c:Jackson)	9	SCRATCHED	

Race 30 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	34.01	Brisbane Boys	(Jones,Edgecombe,Murdoch,Clayton,c:Cain)	8	4:02.27	0.00 +0.00
2	34.04	The Southport School	(Vivlios,Selby,Stapleton,van Bennekom,c:Backus)	6	4:03.57	1.30 +1.30
3	34.05	ACGS	(Morgan,Heath,Beattie,Cobon,c:Tsien)	9	4:10.98	7.41 +8.71
4	34.03	Gregory Terrace 7	(Murphy,Mohr,Carroll,McCauley,c:Low)	10	4:16.79	5.81 +14.52
5	34.02	Brisbane Grammar	(Quaglito,Sim,Moriarty,Valery,c:Sneddon)	7	4:31.73	14.94 +29.46

Race 31 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	35.04	The Southport School	(Ryan,Lehndorf,Cameron,Radel,c:Houlahan)	6	3:45.84	0.00 +0.00
2	35.01	Brisbane Boys	(Cox,Ellison,Lawrence,Magdics,c:Bresseleers)	8	3:54.83	8.99 +8.99
3	35.05	ACGS	(Miles,Parcell,Johnson,Pearce,c:Lake)	10	4:02.82	7.99 +16.98
4	35.03	Gregory Terrace 6	(Camilleri,Fisher-Smith,Coronis,Fenech,c:Murdoch)	7	4:06.83	4.01 +20.99
	35.06	Nudgee	(Holloway,Stein-Smith,Hawtin,Wee,c:Dixon)	5	DID NOT START	
	35.02	Brisbane Grammar	(Ruddle,O'Neill,Konovalenko,Schmidley,c:Gong)	9	SCRATCHED	

Race 32 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	36.04	The Southport School	(Budgen,Mitchell,Bassingthwaighte,Campbell,c:Dodds)	8	3:34.32	0.00 +0.00
2	36.02	Brisbane Grammar	(Robertson,Clegg,Shami,Cleland,c:Parry)	9	3:38.25	3.93 +3.93
3	36.01	Brisbane Boys	(Stockwell,Schnitzerling,Evans,Hammett,c:Tsang)	7	3:53.65	15.40 +19.33
4	36.05	ACGS	(Butler,Hughes,Jenkins,Meka,c:Di Vincenzo)	5	3:57.20	3.55 +22.88
5	36.03	Gregory Terrace 5	(Caulton,Ryan,Bligh,Weinrauch,c:O'Hanlon)	10	4:00.96	3.76 +26.64
6	36.06	Nudgee	(Morrow-Woods,McArthur,Day,Sandic,c:Kingston)	6	4:14.39	13.43 +40.07

Race 33 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	37.03	The Southport School	(Bowen,Hancock,Grooby,Whitton,c:van Bennekom)	7	3:34.26	0.00 +0.00
2	37.02	Brisbane Grammar	(Jessup,Jorgensen,Crilly,Kennedy,c:Hare)	9	3:37.33	3.07 +3.07
3	37.01	Brisbane Boys	(Nguyen,Cleary,Ellison,Turnbull,c:Vollmerhause)	8	3:44.93	7.60 +10.67
4	37.05	Gregory Terrace	(Ward,Lilwall,Italia,Condon,c:Mavaega)	5	3:46.04	1.11 +11.78
5	37.06	Nudgee	(Ryan,McGillion,Quy-Verslander,Kluck,c:Martin)	10	3:57.96	11.92 +23.70
6	37.04	ACGS	(Thomas,Georges,Cameron,McCumley,c:Anning)	6	4:03.25	5.29 +28.99

Race 34 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3					Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	38.05	The Southport School (Crowther-Wilkinson,Chandler,McGeary,Gilmour,c:Illies)			6	3:33.68	0.00 +0.00
2	38.02	Brisbane Grammar (Duncan,Forbes,Coroneo,Forrest,c:Weier)			8	3:40.22	6.54 +6.54
3	38.01	Brisbane Boys (Roach,Ellison,Alner,Shekleton,c:Tsang)			7	3:41.82	1.60 +8.14
4	38.04	Gregory Terrace 3 (Dowling,Bucolo,Menegazzo,O'Toole,c:Anderson)			6	3:44.39	2.57 +10.71
5	38.07	Nudgee (Casey,Meyer,Allen,Munro,c:McLean)			5	3:44.72	0.33 +11.04
6	38.06	ACGS (Bonney,Cameron,McAdam,Porteous,c:Humphrey)			10	3:46.44	1.72 +12.76
7	38.03	Brisbane SHS 7 (Murphy,Stack,Dhir,Chan,c:Gadaloff)			4	4:55.44	69.00 +81.76

Race 35 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2					Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	39.02	Brisbane Grammar (Fennon,Athanasious,Powell,Addis,c:Jackson)			7	3:35.91	0.00 +0.00
2	39.07	Nudgee (Lawrance,Barry,McKeown,Moses,c:McGarry)			6	3:38.35	2.44 +2.44
3	39.04	Gregory Terrace 2 (Burke,Panizza,Dowling,Liddy,c:Nielsen-Castro)			9	3:40.10	1.75 +4.19
4	39.06	ACGS (Parissis,Sheahan,Taylor,Kirk,c:Burgess)			10	3:46.37	6.27 +10.46
5	39.01	Brisbane Boys (Barton,Jones,Proper,Stephen,c:Wood)			8	3:49.24	2.87 +13.33
6	39.03	Brisbane SHS 6 (Denning,Groves,Humphrey,Hepperlin,c:Collins)			5	5:00.29	71.05 +84.38
INV	39.05	The Southport School (Maurice,De Lutiis,McCormack,Jones,c:Schutt)			4		
INV - Rowed By Invitation							

Race 36 Schoolboys Year 9 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1					Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	40.02	Brisbane Grammar (Holliday,Stunden,Smith,Weightman,c:Spencer)			10	3:29.86	0.00 +0.00
2	40.07	Nudgee (Byrne,Fisher,Harkins,Martin,c:Doherty)			5	3:30.58	0.72 +0.72
3	40.06	ACGS (Rissman,Payne,MacPherson,Nott,c:Brown)			9	3:38.22	7.64 +8.36
4	40.04	Gregory Terrace 1 (McGeever,Wright,McCluskey,King Koi,c:Turton)			4	3:38.64	0.42 +8.78
5	40.05	The Southport School (Dalgliesh,Wells,Houlahan,Collins,c:Aloysius)			8	3:39.49	0.85 +9.63
6	40.01	Brisbane Boys (Ward,Cranitch,Barton,Jennings,c:Hunter)			7	3:56.95	17.46 +27.09
7	40.03	Brisbane SHS 5 (Grant,Sharma,Chan,Tolley,c:Devoy)			6	4:00.85	3.90 +30.99

Race 37 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 8					Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	41.02	ACGS (Hughes,Prabhu,Perkins,Magub,c:Lloyd)			9	6:02.72	0.00 +0.00
2	41.03	ACGS (Licina,Taylor,Cooney,McNicol,c:MacDonald)			8	6:08.92	6.20 +6.20
3	41.04	The Southport School (Whitsed,Cook,Naylor,Robinson)			7	6:40.70	31.78 +37.98
	41.01	Brisbane Grammar (Ware,Nelson,De Silva,Shaw,c:Sneddon)			10	SCRATCHED	

Race 38 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 7					Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	42.03	The Southport School (McDonald,Chaffey,Fielding,Gates,c:Hudson)			6	5:40.27	0.00 +0.00
2	42.05	Nudgee (Frederikson,Washington,Parker,Siemon,c:O'Driscoll)			7	5:47.67	7.40 +7.40
3	42.02	Brisbane Grammar (Young,Muratidis,Mullany,Palmer,c:Parry)			9	5:55.04	7.37 +14.77
4	42.04	ACGS (Douglas,Steel,Smith,McLeod,c:Kelley)			10	6:01.09	6.05 +20.82
	42.01	Brisbane Boys (Batt,Krawczyk,Singer,Kovac,c:Fenton)			8		

Race 39 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 6					Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	43.05	ACGS (Salmon,Graham,Fletcher,Yarnall,c:Phillips)			9	5:32.43	0.00 +0.00
2	43.06	Nudgee (Giorgas,Setefano,Coleman,Prout,c:Johnston)			5	5:32.67	0.24 +0.24
3	43.04	The Southport School (Campbell,Jones,Cook,Houlahan,c:Atthow)			6	5:47.56	14.89 +15.13
4	43.02	Brisbane Grammar (Sullivan,Edmondston,Vu,Ganasan,c:Hare)			10	6:01.87	14.31 +29.44
5	43.01	Brisbane Boys (Bridgefoot,Feros,Bree,Jones,c:Perina)			7	6:03.52	1.65 +31.09
6	43.03	Gregory Terrace 6 (Mills,Dollar,Dollar,Mills,c:Fanning)			8	6:05.22	1.70 +32.79

Race 40 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 5					Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	44.05	ACGS (Donaldson,Hallt,Neil,Watts,c:Munro)			5	5:25.51	0.00 +0.00
2	44.04	The Southport School (Rossiter,Gangasandra,Faulkner,Lawton,c:Hardy)			9	5:28.20	2.69 +2.69
3	44.03	Gregory Terrace 5 (O'Sullivan,Esler,Low,Mohr,c:Daniel)			6	5:35.55	7.35 +10.04
4	44.02	Brisbane Grammar (Russell,Harris,Shafferman,Watts,c:Lillyman)			10	5:36.43	0.88 +10.92
5	44.06	Nudgee (Keir,Bryans,Johnstone,Mitchell,c:Newcombe)			7	5:37.68	1.25 +12.17
6	44.01	Brisbane Boys (Watter,Mungomery,Ellis,Andrew,c:Telfer)			8	5:58.68	21.00 +33.17

Race 41 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 4				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	45.04 The Southport School (Lee,Kennedy,Jacobson,Bassingthwaighte,c:Baker)	6	5:21.79	0.00	+0.00
2	45.03 Gregory Terrace 4 (Petrie-Repar,Stevens,Cox,Langford,c:Gordon)	10	5:25.08	3.29	+3.29
3	45.06 Nudgee (O'Neill,Wilkie,Wallis,Babao,c:Wright)	8	5:31.26	6.18	+9.47
4	45.01 Brisbane Boys (Blucher,Crivello,Dixon,Maclean,c:Young)	7	5:34.23	2.97	+12.44
5	45.05 ACGS (Havas,Conley,Kennedy,Place,c:Ridgway)	9	5:35.57	1.34	+13.78
6	45.02 Brisbane Grammar (O'Quinn,Oliver,Edmondston,Paul,c:O'Quinn)	5	5:51.59	16.02	+29.80

Race 42 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 3				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	46.06 Nudgee (Shaw,Ingham-Myers,Dahlstedt,O'Neil,c:Shaw)	5	ntt	0.00	+0.00
2	46.03 Gregory Terrace 3 (Daly,Campbell-Perry,Nasser,Daly,c:Godbold)	7		1.67	+1.67
3	46.04 The Southport School (Schwerkolt,Nixon,McCoy,Gibson,c:Vele)	6		7.97	+9.64
4	46.05 ACGS (Chadwick,Ross,Parry,Scott-Mackenzie,c:Wearne)	10		7.96	+17.60
5	46.02 Brisbane Grammar (Hay,Stonely,Jones,Sullivan,c:Macpherson)	9		3.62	+21.22
6	46.01 Brisbane Boys (Simpson,Costa,Sheppard,Ayres,c:Pratt)	8		13.90	+35.12

Race 43 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 2				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	47.04 Gregory Terrace 2 (Siddle,Cummins,Robinson,Carroll,c:Frolov)	5	5:12.19	0.00	+0.00
2	47.05 The Southport School (Cole,Fuhrmann,Spisich,Bligh,c:Harvey)	10	5:18.32	6.13	+6.13
3	47.01 Brisbane Boys (Ward,Guest,Paterson,Hedberg,c:Doe)	7	5:20.18	1.86	+7.99
4	47.06 ACGS (Hanham,Ramswarup,Mountford,Earnshaw,c:Heaven)	8	5:22.57	2.39	+10.38
5	47.02 Brisbane Grammar (Rowland,Lockyer,Horsley,Cox,c:Richardson)	4	5:35.17	12.60	+22.98
	47.07 Nudgee (Kuskie,Colette,Pascoe,Miles,c:Taylor)	6			
	47.03 Brisbane SHS 4 (Bosuen,Whittaker,Salkeld,Humphrey,c:Narayan)	9	SCRATCHED		

Race 44 Schoolboys Year 10 Quad Scull (Coxed) Division 1				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins	
1	48.05 The Southport School (Callaghan,Branch,Wright,Froud,c:Mactaggart)	8	5:10.25	0.00	+0.00
2	48.07 Nudgee (Rhodes,Nelson,Horwood,Rose,c:Bryans)	10	5:12.05	1.80	+1.80
3	48.02 Brisbane Grammar (Sirett,Clifton,Atherton,Weightman,c:Cooke)	6	5:12.47	0.42	+2.22
4	48.06 ACGS (Johnston,Ardrey,Topatig-Ward,Skerrl,c:Finlay)	5	5:27.97	15.50	+17.72
5	48.03 Brisbane SHS 3 (Fairweather,Donchak,Lindstrom,Farmer,c:Keenan)	4	5:36.86	8.89	+26.61
	48.01 Brisbane Boys (Salisbury,Clarke,Doe,Kenny,c:O'Rorke)	7	DID NOT START		
	48.04 Gregory Terrace 1 (Woodward,Spicer,Pate,Andrijich,c:Betts)	9	SCRATCHED		

Race 45 Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 3				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	50.01 Brisbane Boys (Smith,Peabody,Spooner,Slade,Vassie,Hansen,Buchan,Pearson-Adams,c:MacMillan)	9	7:23.13	0.00	+0.00
2	50.02 The Southport School (Selby,Beirne,Williams,Dight,Voller,Muir,Balch,Wilson,c:Coutts)	8	7:27.42	4.29	+4.29
	50.03 ACGS (Beloff,Schmidt,Wallis,Peries,Jenkins,Matheson,Parer,Prineas,c:Parshotam)	10	SCRATCHED		

Race 46 Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 2				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	51.05 ACGS (Prineas,Shearer,Crawford,White,Burne-Johnston,Caswell,Beloff,Stump,c:Parshotam)	9	6:38.90	0.00	+0.00
2	51.04 The Southport School (Ridgway,Atthow,Shore,Thompson,Frizelle,Oxenford,Vine,Fuhrmann,c:Statham)	5	6:45.82	6.92	+6.92
3	51.03 Gregory Terrace 2 (Tucker,Ciccotti,Wiklund,Dowling,McCauley,Schroder,Sweeney,Gundrum,c:Frolov)	6	6:50.66	4.84	+11.76
4	51.06 Nudgee (Allen,Craven,Craven,Tomlinson,Lowrie,McArthur,Chistiakoff,Lambert,c:Nelson)	10	6:54.14	3.48	+15.24
5	51.01 Brisbane Boys (Gilliland,Soldatic,Clayton,Westcott,Caterson,Baker,MacMillan,Fenwicke,c:Tsang)	7	6:55.75	1.61	+16.85
6	51.02 Brisbane Grammar (Rosemann,Kalinin,Cavalerie,Peirce,Frazer,Suhle,Forrest,Watson-O'Donnell,c:Lillyman)	8	7:13.14	17.39	+34.24

Race 47 Schoolboys Year 11 Eight Division 1				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	52.05 ACGS (Toovey,Brookes,Quayle,John,Meppem,Place,Hurn,Kriticos-Woods,c:Cunningham)	10	6:17.50	0.00	+0.00
2	52.04 The Southport School (Christie-Adams,Reynolds,Cox,Gibson,Cossill,Hobart,French,Botsman,c:Martin)	8	6:27.08	9.58	+9.58
3	52.03 Gregory Terrace 1 (Horsburgh,King Koi,Strange,Barbi,Capstick,Allen,du Plessis,Canfell,c:Klemenc)	7	6:30.15	3.07	+12.65
4	52.02 Brisbane Grammar (Athanasiou,Bryan,Cafferky,Pheely,Owens,Colledge,Clewley,Neil,c:Macpherson)	6	6:32.56	2.41	+15.06
5	52.01 Brisbane Boys (Hayes,Wald,Hinwood,Jones,Tierney,Braithwaite,Davies,Gibson,c:Bloom)	9	6:42.85	10.29	+25.35

Race 48 Schoolboys Open Eight Division 3				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	54.03 The Southport School (Smith,Cameron,Murray,Wilson,Mariani,Churchill,Donald,Moss,c:Macmillan)	10	6:35.52	0.00	+0.00
2	54.02 Gregory Terrace 3 (McDonald,Parker,Lewis,Patane,Calvird,Dean,Newcomb,Fallon,c:Ryan)	7	6:42.19	6.67	+6.67
3	54.04 ACGS (Tomkins,Moody,Tu-Nguyen,Lumber,Hall,Meka,Tredinnick,Neville,c:Lowe)	9	6:57.64	15.45	+22.12
4	54.01 Brisbane Boys (Pollock,Baldwin,Webber,Martin,Kajewski,Heinrich,Roma,Paterson,c:O'Rorke)	8	7:11.41	13.77	+35.89

Race 49 Schoolboys Open Eight Division 2				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	55.07 Nudgee (Miller,Mitchell,McDonald,Fraser-Rieck,Handy,Morgan-Smith,Order,Braithwaite,c:Carmody)	4	6:18.23	0.00	+0.00
2	55.01 Brisbane Boys (Hulme,Hawkins,Barrett,Middleton,Morris,Cohn,Gordon,Tait,c:Clough)	7	6:23.50	5.27	+5.27
3	55.06 ACGS (Robilliard,Maybloom,Christie,Wilson,Scott,Williams,Whiddon,Sheahan,c:Treacy)	9	6:24.63	1.13	+6.40
4	55.04 Gregory Terrace 2 (Scoglio,McCracken,Waldie,Prentis,Lillicrap,Hinz,Lilwall,Milne,c:Tyquin)	10	6:28.73	4.10	+10.50
5	55.02 Brisbane Grammar (Weier,Saggers,Egan,Cichero,Morris,Bartley,Ganasan,Brady,c:Weier)	8	7:37.99	69.26	+79.76
	55.05 The Southport School (Bowen,O'Neill,Rameau,Wood,Mahon,Lynam,Fuhrmann,Martin,c:Stewart)	5	DID NOT START		
	55.03 Brisbane SHS 2 (Airo-Farulla,Chichaev,Gillespie,Lederhose,Leung,Phillips,Roelfes,Whittaker,c:Chan)	6			

Race 50 Schoolboys Open Eight Division 1				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	56.06 ACGS (Game,MacPherson,Edwards,Fewtrell,McCasker,Scott,Havas,Drobetz,c:Winter)	10	6:07.06	0.00	+0.00
2	56.07 Nudgee (McKeering,Mark,McMillan,Friedrich,Rhodes,Matic,Green,Blythe,c:Pascoe)	9	6:07.49	0.43	+0.43
3	56.04 Gregory Terrace 1 (Rex,Gillard,Sullivan,Farquhar,Langley,Crowe,McGrath,Watt,c:Pham Van Khanh)	5	6:16.69	9.20	+9.63
4	56.02 Brisbane Grammar (Duncan-Banks,Emaldi,Ryals,Ducie,Woods,Thew,Weightman,Lusk,c:Tilley)	4	6:17.10	0.41	+10.04
5	56.03 Brisbane SHS (Bartlett,Donchak,Freeman,Hawkins,Kyparissis,Pearson,Roelfes,Birchall,c:Waller)	8	6:47.71	30.61	+40.65
	56.05 The Southport School (Robinson,Heck,Heslop,Mibus,Wright,Southwood,Cox,Coleman,c:Betts)	6	SCRATCHED		
	56.01 Brisbane Boys (Bourne,Dillon,Plazibat,Kelly,Doe,Thomas,Campbell,Tollasepp,c:Newell)	7	SCRATCHED		